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Expenditures Balancs  7/1/61
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266
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269

27 €

271

272

273

Imtsrnal  Revsnus

Paul  Frankenfisld

Elaner  Hmckmaari

Hilbert  Bishgp
Henry  Yathers

Clair  SE311

Paul  Frankerifield

Laaler  and  Sharp
[igneral  [irushed  Stone
HiiE-BIShSp

L9.  Rnserqbe:rgsr
John  Horn

ttJ.  €1.  6odshall

P*PJ  L*  [ia*

Scmtt  [omrnunicatiaris

Miackles  [3airage

P@P,&  L. [J[I,

til.L,  Heacack  and  sin
5helly  and  Fat-stermacher
Altiert  T.  Agin

tJ,  [1@ Ritchia

28,15

16[1  .8El

156,17

179  ,'45

82,55

112  ,31

45,[][]

2358  ,75

3(19A9
8 € ,/43

%  J31
15,38

2h.65

5*61
1[]  ,[l[l

18,93

n2,1[]

29,80

19,6/+

11[1,81

165  ,Oa

Total  Expendi:t;ures  $3969*5G

TomrisMp  Ftsii
Elslap;ice  Jtaly  15,  1961  $17,23a.89
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